
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 SULUR 7.30 AM

2 RAVATHUR PIRIVU 7.37 AM

3 PAPAMPATTI PIRIVU 7.40 AM

4 KATHIR MILL, KAMACHIPURAM 7.43 AM

5 ONDIPUDUR 7.45 AM

6 VASANTHAMILL 7.47 AM

7 SINGANALLUR (MAYURA) 7.50 AM

8 SHANMUGA NAGR 7.53 AM

9 KULATHURI 7.55 AM

10 RAJALAKSHMI MILL 7.57 AM

11 CENTRAL STUDIO 8.00 AM

12 HICET 8.45 AM

SULUR ROUTE  BUS NO- 46


